
L44
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 790 616 617 618 619 618 619 790 791 616 617 618 619 616 618
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin    ę ę

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.322     0.322

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     0.805

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     1.283

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     1.690

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.170     1.860

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        0.517     2.377

1784  Wołomin Waryńskiego        0.898     3.275

1751  Wołomin Batorego        0.285     3.560

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        0.547     4.107

1389  Wołomin Sasina        1.100     5.207

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375     5.582

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407     5.989

1706  Wołomin Armii Krajowej        0.490     6.479

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.835     7.314

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.732     8.046

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.466     8.512

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.426     8.938

1709  Kobyłka Radzymińska        1.078    10.016

1708  Kobyłka Zalasek        1.127    11.143

1733  Kobyłka Kazimierza Odnowiciela        1.004    12.147

1779  Nadma Mostowa        0.411    12.558

1702  Nadma Szkolna        0.549    13.107

1435  Nadma Sękocin        0.313    13.420

1436  Nadma Poziomkowa        0.760    14.180

1437  Nadma Jaworówka        0.430    14.610

1540  Marki Struga-Kościół        1.591    16.201

1242  Marki Struga        0.449    16.650

1241  Marki Graniczna        0.790    17.440

1246  Marki Hallera        1.140    18.580

1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.573    19.153

1533  Marki Walewskiej        0.360    19.513

1534  Marki Karłowicza        0.420    19.933

1535  Marki Parkowa        0.794    20.727

1536  Marki Kolonia Makówko        0.280    21.007

1537  Marki Strefa Przemysłowa        0.825    21.832

1538  Marki Okólna        0.385    22.217

1249  Marki Słoneczna        0.721    22.938

1238  Marki Marki-Ratusz        0.359    23.297

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.443    23.740

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.518    24.258

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.325    24.583

1544  Marki Cmentarz Marki        0.663    25.246

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.337    25.583

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.410    25.993

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.653    26.646

1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.702    27.348

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.340    27.688

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.700    28.388

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.530    28.918

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.600    29.518

1234  Marki CH  Marki        0.685    30.203

 4:40  5:41  6:39  7:39  9:09 11:09 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:49 19:09 21:11 23:11
 4:41  5:42  6:41  7:41  9:11 11:11 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:51 19:11 21:12 23:12

 4:42  5:43  6:42  7:42  9:12 11:12 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:52 19:12 21:13 23:13

 4:43  5:44  6:43  7:43  9:13 11:13 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:53 19:13 21:14 23:14

 4:44  5:45  6:44  7:44  9:14 11:14 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:54 19:14 21:15 23:15

 4:45  5:46  6:45  7:45  9:15 11:15 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:15 21:16 23:16

 4:46  5:47  6:47  7:47  9:17 11:17 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:57 19:17 21:17 23:17

 4:48  5:49  6:49  7:49  9:19 11:19 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:59 19:19 21:19 23:19
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 4:55  5:56  6:56  7:56  9:26 11:26 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 18:06 19:26 21:26 23:26

 4:57  5:58  6:58  7:58  9:28 11:28 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:08 19:28 21:28 23:28

 4:59  6:00  7:00  8:00  9:30 11:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:10 19:30 21:30 23:30

 5:00  6:01  7:01  8:01  9:31 11:31 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:11 19:31 21:31 23:31

 5:02  6:03  7:03  8:03  9:33 11:33 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:13 19:33 21:33 23:33

 5:03  6:04  7:04  8:04  9:34 11:34 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:14 19:34 21:34 23:34
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 5:07  6:08  7:08  8:08  9:38 11:38 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:18 19:38 21:38 23:38

 5:09  6:10  7:10  8:10  9:40 11:40 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:20 19:40 21:40 23:40

 5:10  6:11  7:11  8:11  9:41 11:41 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:21 19:41 21:41 23:41

 5:11  6:12  7:12  8:12  9:42 11:42 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:22 19:42 21:42 23:42

 5:12  6:13  7:13  8:13  9:43 11:43 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:23 19:43 21:43 23:43

 5:13  6:14  7:14  8:14  9:44 11:44 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:24 19:44 21:44 23:44

 5:14  6:15  7:15  8:15  9:45 11:45 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:25 19:45 21:45 23:45

 5:18  6:19  7:19  8:19  9:49 11:49 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:29 19:49 21:49 23:49

 5:19  6:20  7:20  8:20  9:50 11:50 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:30 19:50 21:50 23:50

 5:21  6:22  7:22  8:22  9:52 11:52 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:32 19:52 21:52 23:52

 5:23  6:24  7:24  8:24  9:54 11:54 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:34 19:54 21:54 23:54

 5:25  6:26  7:26  8:26  9:56 11:56 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:36 19:56 21:56 23:56

 5:26  6:27  7:27  8:27  9:57 11:57 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:37 19:57 21:57 23:57

 5:27  6:28  7:28  8:28  9:58 11:58 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:38 19:58 21:58 23:58

 5:28  6:29  7:29  8:29  9:59 11:59 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:39 19:59 21:59 23:59

 5:29  6:30  7:30  8:30 10:00 12:00 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:40 20:00 22:00  0:00

 5:31  6:32  7:32  8:32 10:02 12:02 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:42 20:02 22:02  0:02

 5:32  6:33  7:33  8:33 10:03 12:03 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:43 20:03 22:03  0:03

 5:34  6:35  7:35  8:35 10:05 12:05 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:45 20:05 22:05  0:05

 5:35  6:36  7:36  8:36 10:06 12:06 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:46 20:06 22:06  0:06

 5:36  6:37  7:37  8:37 10:07 12:07 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:47 20:07 22:07  0:07

 5:37  6:38  7:38  8:38 10:08 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:48 20:08 22:08  0:08

 5:37  6:38  7:38  8:38 10:08 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:48 20:08 22:08  0:08

 5:39  6:40  7:40  8:40 10:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:50 20:10 22:10  0:10

 5:40  6:41  7:41  8:41 10:11 12:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:51 20:11 22:11  0:11

 5:41  6:42  7:42  8:42 10:12 12:12 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:52 20:12 22:12  0:12

 5:42  6:43  7:43  8:43 10:13 12:13 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:53 20:13 22:13  0:13

 5:44  6:45  7:45  8:45 10:15 12:15 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:55 20:15 22:15  0:15

 5:45  6:46  7:46  8:46 10:16 12:16 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:56 20:16 22:16  0:16

 5:46  6:47  7:47  8:47 10:17 12:17 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:57 20:17 22:17  0:17

 5:48  6:50  7:49  8:49 10:19 12:19 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:59 20:19 22:19  0:19

 5:50  6:52  7:51  8:51 10:21 12:21 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 19:01 20:21 22:21  0:20

 5:51  6:53  7:52  8:52 10:22 12:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 19:02 20:22 22:22  0:21



L44
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 618 791 619 790 618 619 616 617 618 619 790 791 616 618 619
1234  Marki CH  Marki    ę ę

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.568     0.568
1233  Marki Wiejska        0.460     1.028
1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.620     1.648
1237  Marki Szkolna        0.730     2.378
1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.400     2.778
1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.611     3.389
1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.518     3.907
1543  Marki Hoovera        0.325     4.232
1544  Marki Cmentarz Marki        0.663     4.895
1543  Marki Hoovera        0.337     5.232
1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.410     5.642
1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.653     6.295
1238  Marki Marki-Ratusz        0.422     6.717
1249  Marki Słoneczna        0.405     7.122
1538  Marki Okólna        0.550     7.672
1537  Marki Strefa Przemysłowa        0.491     8.163
1536  Marki Kolonia Makówko        0.918     9.081
1535  Marki Parkowa        0.307     9.388
1534  Marki Karłowicza        0.736    10.124
1533  Marki Walewskiej        0.504    10.628
1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.237    10.865
1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.224    11.089
1246  Marki Hallera        0.580    11.669
1241  Marki Graniczna        1.100    12.769
1407  Marki Wenecka        0.490    13.259
1242  Marki Struga        0.320    13.579
1540  Marki Struga-Kościół        0.295    13.874
1437  Nadma Jaworówka        1.206    15.080
1436  Nadma Poziomkowa        0.523    15.603
1435  Nadma Sękocin        0.645    16.248
1702  Nadma Szkolna        0.480    16.728
1779  Nadma Mostowa        0.362    17.090
1733  Kobyłka Kazimierza Odnowiciela        0.469    17.559
1708  Kobyłka Zalasek        1.122    18.681
1709  Kobyłka Radzymińska        1.051    19.732
1713  Kobyłka Kościół        1.251    20.983
1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.480    21.463
1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.502    21.965
1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.799    22.764
1588  Kobyłka Załuskiego        0.597    23.361
1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.630    23.991
1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.360    24.351
1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504    24.855
1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        1.021    25.876
1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        1.089    26.965
1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.631    27.596
1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    28.475
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    29.295
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 5:39  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:44 11:29 13:44 14:59 16:01 17:02 18:02 19:02 19:49 21:35 23:35
 5:41  7:01  8:01  9:01  9:46 11:31 13:46 15:01 16:04 17:05 18:05 19:04 19:51 21:37 23:37
 5:42  7:02  8:02  9:02  9:47 11:32 13:47 15:02 16:05 17:06 18:06 19:05 19:52 21:38 23:38
 5:42  7:02  8:02  9:02  9:47 11:32 13:47 15:02 16:05 17:06 18:06 19:05 19:52 21:38 23:38
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 6:10  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:15 12:00 14:15 15:30 16:33 17:34 18:34 19:33 20:20 22:06  0:06
 6:11  7:31  8:31  9:31 10:16 12:01 14:16 15:31 16:34 17:35 18:35 19:34 20:21 22:07  0:07
 6:12  7:32  8:32  9:32 10:17 12:02 14:17 15:32 16:35 17:36 18:36 19:35 20:22 22:08  0:08
 6:13  7:33  8:33  9:33 10:18 12:03 14:18 15:33 16:36 17:37 18:37 19:36 20:23 22:09  0:09
 6:14  7:34  8:34  9:34 10:19 12:04 14:19 15:34 16:37 17:38 18:38 19:37 20:24 22:10  0:10
 6:15  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:20 12:05 14:20 15:35 16:38 17:39 18:39 19:38 20:25 22:11  0:11
 6:17  7:37  8:37  9:37 10:22 12:07 14:22 15:37 16:40 17:41 18:41 19:40 20:27 22:13  0:13
 6:19  7:39  8:39  9:39 10:24 12:09 14:24 15:39 16:42 17:43 18:43 19:42 20:29 22:15  0:15
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 6:30  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:35 12:20 14:35 15:50 16:53 17:54 18:54 19:53 20:40 22:26  0:26
 6:32  7:52  8:52  9:52 10:37 12:22 14:37 15:52 16:55 17:56 18:56 19:55 20:42 22:28  0:28
 6:34  7:54  8:54  9:54 10:39 12:24 14:39 15:54 16:57 17:58 18:58 19:57 20:44 22:30  0:30
 6:36  7:56  8:56  9:57 10:42 12:27 14:42 15:57 17:00 18:01 19:00 19:59 20:45 22:31  0:31
 6:38  7:58  8:58  9:59 10:44 12:29 14:44 15:59 17:02 18:03 19:02 20:01 20:47 22:33  0:33
 6:40  8:00  9:00 10:01 10:46 12:31 14:46 16:01 17:04 18:05 19:04 20:03 20:49 22:35  0:35
 6:43  8:03  9:03 10:04 10:49 12:34 14:49 16:04 17:07 18:08 19:07 20:05 20:51 22:37  0:37



L44
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin    ę ę

1395  Wołomin Legionów        0.322     0.322

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.483     0.805

1746  Wołomin Reja        0.478     1.283

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.407     1.690

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.170     1.860

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        0.517     2.377

1784  Wołomin Waryńskiego        0.898     3.275

1751  Wołomin Batorego        0.285     3.560

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        0.547     4.107

1389  Wołomin Sasina        1.100     5.207

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.375     5.582

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.407     5.989

1706  Wołomin Armii Krajowej        0.490     6.479

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.835     7.314

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.732     8.046

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.466     8.512

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        0.426     8.938

1709  Kobyłka Radzymińska        1.078    10.016

1708  Kobyłka Zalasek        1.127    11.143

1733  Kobyłka Kazimierza Odnowiciela        1.004    12.147

1779  Nadma Mostowa        0.411    12.558

1702  Nadma Szkolna        0.549    13.107

1435  Nadma Sękocin        0.313    13.420

1436  Nadma Poziomkowa        0.760    14.180

1437  Nadma Jaworówka        0.430    14.610

1540  Marki Struga-Kościół        1.591    16.201

1242  Marki Struga        0.449    16.650

1241  Marki Graniczna        0.790    17.440

1246  Marki Hallera        1.140    18.580

1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.573    19.153

1533  Marki Walewskiej        0.360    19.513

1534  Marki Karłowicza        0.420    19.933

1535  Marki Parkowa        0.794    20.727

1536  Marki Kolonia Makówko        0.280    21.007

1537  Marki Strefa Przemysłowa        0.825    21.832

1538  Marki Okólna        0.385    22.217

1249  Marki Słoneczna        0.721    22.938

1238  Marki Marki-Ratusz        0.359    23.297

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.443    23.740

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.518    24.258

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.325    24.583

1544  Marki Cmentarz Marki        0.663    25.246

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.337    25.583

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.410    25.993

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.653    26.646

1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.702    27.348

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.340    27.688

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.700    28.388

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.530    28.918

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.600    29.518

1234  Marki CH  Marki        0.685    30.203
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L44
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.12.2024 

 Warszawa 29.11.2024

Numer brygady km suma 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
1234  Marki CH  Marki    ę ę

1235  Ząbki Wolności        0.568     0.568

1233  Marki Wiejska        0.460     1.028

1236  Marki Szpitalna        0.620     1.648

1237  Marki Szkolna        0.730     2.378

1352  Marki Fabryczna        0.400     2.778

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.611     3.389

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.518     3.907

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.325     4.232

1544  Marki Cmentarz Marki        0.663     4.895

1543  Marki Hoovera        0.337     5.232

1542  Marki Bandurskiego II        0.410     5.642

1541  Marki Bandurskiego I        0.653     6.295

1238  Marki Marki-Ratusz        0.422     6.717

1249  Marki Słoneczna        0.405     7.122

1538  Marki Okólna        0.550     7.672

1537  Marki Strefa Przemysłowa        0.491     8.163

1536  Marki Kolonia Makówko        0.918     9.081

1535  Marki Parkowa        0.307     9.388

1534  Marki Karłowicza        0.736    10.124

1533  Marki Walewskiej        0.504    10.628

1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.237    10.865

1240  Marki Pustelnik        0.224    11.089

1246  Marki Hallera        0.580    11.669

1241  Marki Graniczna        1.100    12.769

1407  Marki Wenecka        0.490    13.259

1242  Marki Struga        0.320    13.579

1540  Marki Struga-Kościół        0.295    13.874

1437  Nadma Jaworówka        1.206    15.080

1436  Nadma Poziomkowa        0.523    15.603

1435  Nadma Sękocin        0.645    16.248

1702  Nadma Szkolna        0.480    16.728

1779  Nadma Mostowa        0.362    17.090

1733  Kobyłka Kazimierza Odnowiciela        0.469    17.559

1708  Kobyłka Zalasek        1.122    18.681

1709  Kobyłka Radzymińska        1.051    19.732

1713  Kobyłka Kościół        1.251    20.983

1705  Kobyłka Żymirskiego-Przychodnia        0.480    21.463

1714  Kobyłka Cmentarz        0.502    21.965

1490  Kobyłka PKP Kobyłka        0.799    22.764

1588  Kobyłka Załuskiego        0.597    23.361

1700  Wołomin Szpital Powiatowy        0.630    23.991

1748  Wołomin Sasina-Liceum        0.360    24.351

1389  Wołomin Sasina        0.504    24.855

1390  Wołomin Os. Nafta        1.021    25.876

1391  Wołomin PKP Wołomin Słoneczna        1.089    26.965

1393  Wołomin Os. Niepodległości        0.631    27.596

1767  Wołomin Miejski Dom Kultury        0.879    28.475

1743  Wołomin PKP Wołomin        0.820    29.295
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